
                                                                                                               
SHERBORNE STORM MEET ENTRY FORM 

For Meet Packs visit www.sherborne.com competitions tab 
 
 

Meet Name  

Meet Venue  Meet Level  
Meet Dates  Return date  
Swimmers Name  Age  
 ASA Number    D.O.B  

 
Event Entry Time Entry Fee Event Entry Time Entry Fee 

50m Free   50m Fly   
100m Free   100m Fly   

200m Free   200m Fly   

400m Free   IM 100m   

800m Free   IM 200m   

1500m Free   IM 400m   

50m Back      

100m Back      

200m Back      

50m Breast      

100m Breast      

200m Breast      

    Entries Total £ 

      

    Coach Pass £5.00 

    Payment £ 

             
RETURN TO:- 

Kevin White 
69 Merevale Way 
Yeovil  
SOMERSET 
BA21 3UW 
 
Email: ssasc.competitions@gmail.com               Please Circle Payment Below 
 
Cheques payable to:      BACS Account Name: Sherborne Storm 
Sherborne Storm ASC       Account Name: 67053327   
       Sort Code:  60-21-40 

                             

 ENTRY FEE 

1500M  

800M  

400`S  

200`S  

100`S  

50`S  

http://www.sherborne.com/
mailto:ssasc.competitions@gmail.com

