



SHERBORNE STORM MEET ENTRY FORM

For Meet Packs visit <u>www.sherborne.com</u> competitions tab

Meet Name		
Meet Venue	Meet Level	
Meet Dates	Return date	
Swimmers Name	Age	
ASA Number	D.O.B	

Event	Entry Time	Entry Fee	Event	Entry Time	Entry Fee
50m Free			50m Fly		
100m Free			100m Fly		
200m Free			200m Fly		
400m Free			IM 100m		
800m Free			IM 200m		
1500m Free			IM 400m		
50m Back					
100m Back					
200m Back					
50m Breast					
100m Breast					
200m Breast					
				Entries Total	£
				Coach Pass	£ 5.00
				Payment	£

RETURN TO:-Kevin White 69 Merevale Way Yeovil SOMERSET BA21 3UW

	ENTRY FEE
1500M	
800M	
400`S	
200`S	
100`S	
50`S	

Email: ssasc.competitions@gmail.com
Please Circle Payment Below

Cheques payable to: BACS Account Name: Sherborne Storm

Sherborne Storm ASC Account Name: 67053327 Sort Code: 60-21-40